Jumpin' Jaybird Studio Child Registration (updated June 1, 2020)	
Artist's Name:	Artist's Age:
Artist's Name:	Artist's Age: Artist's Age:
Parent or Guardian's Name	
Parent or Guardian's Name: Emergency Phone No: Email Address:	Alternate Phone No:
Please check one of the following: Parent or Guardian will pick up artist. NAME: Artist is permitted to leave unattended.	
Any additional information we should know about child?	
Liability Waiver, Medical Release and Policies: All programs contain unforeseen risks that cannot be controlled or eliminated by Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC. As a parent/guardian of a participant, I individually and behalf of my child(ren), release and agree to hold Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC harmless from any and all liability and hereby assume all risk and responsibility and waive any claim or cause of action of any nature whatsoever arising on behalf of me or my child(ren) while at a Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC class or activity or otherwise in the care of its staff.	
As participant or a parent/guardian, I waive and release any right to acquire or make claim against or attach the property of Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC or any of its members, employees, or agents for monetary damages caused from participation in the activities; the facilities or facility's property or personnel; any sponsoring or funding agency(ies); or the property of Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC should my child(ren) get hurt or sick during a class or coming into contact with another sick child(ren).	
As parent/guardian, I am solely responsible for the delivery and the pickup of child(ren) at the Studio location and agree that Jumpin' Jaybird Studio assumes no responsibility for the supervision of the child(ren) at times other than during the class session.	
Art studio activities include but are not limited to paints, glues, pastels, chalk pastels, pencils, wood/plaster tools, fiber, wax, plastic bags, dyes, markers, scissors, plaster, drawing and sculpting in a classroom or in nature and playing indoor and outdoor games. Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC takes all possible precautions to reduce risk and provide safe, healthy, and enjoyable experiences. As parent/guardian, I warrant that my child(ren) is able to follow directions for all studio activities and understand that my child(ren) may get hurt. I have listed any behavioral issues or allergies in this waiver.	
As parent/guardian, I give permission for Jumpin' Jaybird Studio, LLC employees agents, and other affiliated persons to take whatever steps are reasonably necessary to obtain emergency medical care, if required for my child(ren). The Studio will make every effort to contact me immediately. Any expenses incurred in carrying out these steps will be borne by me or my family.	
Refunds are only given for cancellations given at least one week in advance. For any other cancellation, if notice is given within 6 hours of the class, we can make arrangements for a different class placement. Please contact the Studio directly with a cancellation either through a text at (307) 690- 4235 or email at <u>info@jumpinjaybirdstudio.com</u> . In case the Studio cancels the class due to inclement weather or instructor sickness, the Studio will reschedule the class and notify participants as soon as a decision is made to cancel. If participant is unable to attend the rescheduled class, a full refund will be given.	
Full payment is required by the start of each class unless my family is set-up for monthly billing through the instructor. There is a \$30 returned check charge for any checks or debit transactions returned by the bank.	
As parent/guardian, I will not bring my child(ren) to class should anyone in my household be knowingly sick or had contact with any persons with COVID 19. I have discussed the operating plan and social distancing with my participating child(ren).	
signature or electronic initials. By signing/initialing, I certify that I have read, understood, and agreed to the terms and conditions herein in their entirety. I certify that I am the participant or an authorized legal guardian of the participant.	